Varsity Girls - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Minster

Ft. Recovery
Versailles
New Bremen
St. Henry

St. John's
Coldwater
Parkway
Marion Local
New Knoxville

Average Time Score

00:19:36.98
00:20:39.50
00:20:42.73
00:21:06.54
00:21:08.59
00:21:23.22
00:22:29.01
00:23:33.81
00:23:09.29
00:25:23.44
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Varsity Girls - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minster 00:19:36.98 10 21
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 359 Ella Boate 00:18:44.45 1
2 3 362 Maggie Hemmelgarn 00:19:38.92 3
3 4 367 Taylor Roth 00:19:43.85 4
4 5 366 Mason Pohl 00:19:44.48 5
5 8 361 Chaney Cedarleaf 00:20:13.18 8
6 10 360 Cameo Cedarleaf 00:20:20.22 (20)
7 11 363 Morgan Ketner 00:20:33.11 (11)
2  Ft. Recovery 00:20:39.50 13 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 348  Ellie Will 00:19:29.61 2
2 14 337 JennaHart 00:20:41.69 14
3 19 344 Brynn Stammen 00:20:49.41 18
4 21 336  Megan Diller 00:20:58.17 20
5 25 341 Hanna Metzger 00:21:18.61 24
6 27 347  Anna Wendel 00:21:23.09 (26)
7 36 346  Alexis Wendel 00:21:37.42 (35)
3 Versailles 00:20:42.73 30 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 418  Meredith Barga 00:19:50.82 7
2 16 445  Mallory Subler 00:20:47.51 16
3 18 428  Madelyn Holzapfel 00:20:49.01 17
4 20 434  Lauren Menke 00:20:52.20 19
5 22 425  Carly Graves 00:21:14.09 21
6 23 430  Holly Langenkamp 00:21:16.98 (22)
7 31 432  Maria Mangen 00:21:26.51 (30)
4  New Bremen 00:21:06.54 21 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 372  Chloe Homan 00:20:15.21 9
2 13 387  Caroline Whitlach 00:20:39.91 13
3 32 386 Alayna Thieman 00:21:28.41 31
4 34 382  Lily Rindler 00:21:31.16 33
5 37 374  Emma Keller 00:21:38.03 36
6 40 368  Madison Cordonnier 00:21:53.12 (38)
7 52 369  Victoria Grilliot 00:22:45.10 (46)
5 St. Henry 00:21:08.59 10 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 412  Leah Heitkamp 00:19:50.41 6
2 15 413  Katie Kunkler 00:20:42.46 15
3 30 407  Megan Broering 00:21:26.25 29
4 38 408  Joscie Evers 00:21:39.74 37
5 43 415  Mara Muhlenkamp 00:22:04.10 39
6 84 410  Lauren Hartings 00:24:45.02 (59)
7 109 416  Alana Wehrley 00:27:08.77 (68)
6 St.John's 00:21:23.22 9 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 331  Ava Milligan 00:20:35.70 12
2 24 334  Elayna Will 00:21:17.79 23
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Varsity Girls - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

3 26 332 Rylee Pohlman 00:21:20.23 25
4 33 333  Kambrynn Rohr 00:21:29.19 32
5 47 328 Alex Kessen 00:22:13.21 41
6 49 329  Catherine Kopack 00:22:24.03 (43)
7 50 330  Aubrey Milligan 00:22:32.65 (44)
7 Coldwater 00:22:29.01 8 213
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
28 321 Sara Honigford 00:21:25.43 27
2 44 324  Lily Schoenherr 00:22:04.35 40
3 54 323 Lindsey Pease 00:22:49.94 47
4 58 318  Allison Hamberg 00:23:01.06 49
5 59 317  Carlee Goodwin 00:23:04.28 50
6 61 319  Shelby Homan 00:23:07.03 (51)
7 62 325  Elise Schwieterman 00:23:10.27 (52)
8 Parkway 00:23:33.81 10 246
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
29 395 Lexie Berry 00:21:26.03 28
2 51 404  Katie Trisel 00:22:40.56 45
3 64 399 Morgan Hunter 00:23:18.66 53
4 80 405  Sydney Waters 00:24:28.23 58
5 94 397 Leah Eichler 00:25:55.55 62
6 96 400  Emily Jackson 00:26:06.56 (63)
7 99 403  Beth Short 00:26:47.55 (65)
9 Marion Local 00:23:09.29 9 247
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 35 350 Alison Blackford 00:21:36.47 34
2 55 357 BeccaRindler 00:22:50.60 48
3 69 352 Kayla Heitkamp 00:23:35.66 54
4 73 351 Amy Evers 00:23:41.18 55
5 74 355  Lauren Meiring 00:24:02.54 56
6 89 353  Grace Homan 00:25:03.65 (60)
7 90 356  Ally Mescher 00:25:27.43 (61)
10 New Knoxville 00:25:23.44 5 296
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
48 391 Rebecca Leffel 00:22:20.57 42
2 77 392  Abigail Sniegowski 00:24:18.70 57
3 98 390 Dakota Kennedy 00:26:29.76 64
4 100 393 LolaThompson 00:26:53.43 66
5 102 394  Melisa Waterman 00:26:54.77 67
Printed: 10/17/2020 10:22:17 AM Page: 3 of 6



Varsity Girls - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 359 EllaBoate
2 2 348  Ellie Will
3 3 362 Maggie Hemmelgarn
4 4 367  Taylor Roth
5 5 366 Mason Pohl
6 6 412  Leah Heitkamp
7 7 418  Meredith Barga
8 8 361 Chaney Cedarleaf
9 9 372  Chloe Homan
10 (10) 360 Cameo Cedarleaf
11 (11) 363 Morgan Ketner
12 12 331 AvaMilligan
13 13 387 Caroline Whitlach
14 14 337 JennaHart
15 15 413  Katie Kunkler
16 16 445 Mallory Subler
17 0 448  Emma - Min Meyer
18 17 428 Madelyn Holzapfel
19 18 344  Brynn Stammen
20 19 434  Lauren Menke
21 20 336 Megan Diller
22 21 425 Carly Graves
23 (22) 430 Holly Langenkamp
24 23 334  Elayna Will
25 24 341 Hanna Metzger
26 25 332 Rylee Pohlman
27 (26) 347  Anna Wendel
28 27 321  SaraHonigford
29 28 395 Lexie Berry
30 29 407 Megan Broering
31 (30) 432  Maria Mangen
32 31 386 Alayna Thieman
33 32 333 Kambrynn Rohr
34 33 382 Lily Rindler
35 34 350 Alison Blackford
36 (35) 346  Alexis Wendel
37 36 374 EmmakKeller
38 37 408 Joscie Evers
39 0 417  Delaney Barga
40 (38) 368  Madison Cordonnier
41 0 365  Rachel Niekamp
42 0 345  Caitlin Weitzel
43 39 415 Mara Muhlenkamp
44 40 324  Lily Schoenherr
45 0 443  Renea Schmitmeyer
46 0 338  Alyssa Heinrichs
a7 41 328 Alex Kessen
48 42 391 Rebecca Leffel
49 (43) 329  Catherine Kopack
50 (44) 330  Aubrey Milligan
51 45 404  Katie Trisel

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:18:44.45 Minster
FR 00:19:29.61 Ft. Recovery
FR 00:19:38.92 Minster
SO 00:19:43.85 Minster
SR 00:19:44.48 Minster
SO 00:19:50.41 St. Henry
FR 00:19:50.82 Versailles
FR 00:20:13.18 Minster
FR 00:20:15.21 New Bremen
SO 00:20:20.22 Minster
FR 00:20:33.11 Minster
FR 00:20:35.70 St. John's
SO 00:20:39.91 New Bremen
FR 00:20:41.69 Ft. Recovery
SR 00:20:42.46 St. Henry
SR 00:20:47.51 Versailles
SR 00:20:47.91 Minster
JR 00:20:49.01 Versailles
FR 00:20:49.41 Ft. Recovery
SR 00:20:52.20 Versailles
SO 00:20:58.17 Ft. Recovery
FR 00:21:14.09 Versailles
FR 00:21:16.98 Versailles
FR 00:21:17.79 St. John's
SR 00:21:18.61 Ft. Recovery
SR 00:21:20.23 St. John's
SR 00:21:23.09 Ft. Recovery
SR 00:21:25.43 Coldwater
FR 00:21:26.03 Parkway
SO 00:21:26.25 St. Henry
SR 00:21:26.51 Versailles
SR 00:21:28.41 New Bremen
SR 00:21:29.19 St. John's
SO 00:21:31.16 New Bremen
SR 00:21:36.47 Marion Local
SO 00:21:37.42 Ft. Recovery
SR 00:21:38.03 New Bremen
SO 00:21:39.74 St. Henry
JR 00:21:47.15 Versailles
SR 00:21:53.12 New Bremen
FR 00:21:59.22 Minster
SO 00:22:03.41 Ft. Recovery
SO 00:22:04.10 St. Henry
JR 00:22:04.35 Coldwater
SR 00:22:11.38 Versailles
JR 00:22:12.68 Ft. Recovery
FR 00:22:13.21 St. John's
JR 00:22:20.57 New Knoxville
JR 00:22:24.03 St. John's
FR 00:22:32.65 St. John's
FR 00:22:40.56 Parkway
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(51)
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53

(60)
(61)

62
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64
(65)

66

67
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369
358
323
357
447
343
318
317
327
319
325
440
399
381
426
424
433
352
435
373
342
351
355
420
422
392
419
389
405
379
377
427
410
376
421
320
384
353
356
370
378
423
397
437
400
340
390
403
393
388
394
354
335
385

Victoria Grilliot
Riley Billings
Lindsey Pease
Becca Rindler
Carley Timmerman
Sarah Siefring
Allison Hamberg
Carlee Goodwin
Adara Fuerst
Shelby Homan
Elise Schwieterman
Kaylee Phelan
Morgan Hunter
Vivian Niekamp
Lydia Hecht
Briana Graves
Kennedy McEldowney
Kayla Heitkamp
Alyssa Meyer
Annie Jiang
Kendra Metzger
Amy Evers
Lauren Meiring
Abigail Cress
Madalyn DeMange
Abigail Sniegowski
Zoe Billenstein
Jillian Zimpfer
Sydney Waters
Mallory Messick
Madi Lozier
Colleen Hiestand
Lauren Hartings
Lily Lennartz
Lexie DeMange
Beth Honigford
Kelli Schmitmeyer
Grace Homan
Ally Mescher
Lydia Heckman
Mara Lozier
Kelsey Francis
Leah Eichler
Lauren Monnin
Emily Jackson
Olivia Laux
Dakota Kennedy
Beth Short

Lola Thompson
Bridget Wilson
Melisa Waterman
Hannah Meier
Ella Wilson

Olivia Schwartz

SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO

00:22:45.10
00:22:48.81
00:22:49.94
00:22:50.60
00:22:51.71
00:22:54.93
00:23:01.06
00:23:04.28
00:23:04.68
00:23:07.03
00:23:10.27
00:23:16.87
00:23:18.66
00:23:22.76
00:23:23.68
00:23:24.68
00:23:25.55
00:23:35.66
00:23:36.56
00:23:38.25
00:23:40.52
00:23:41.18
00:24:02.54
00:24:04.98
00:24:15.26
00:24:18.70
00:24:21.43
00:24:23.05
00:24:28.23
00:24:34.35
00:24:36.64
00:24:43.70
00:24:45.02
00:24:54.18
00:24:57.09
00:25:00.01
00:25:03.41
00:25:03.65
00:25:27.43
00:25:35.55
00:25:39.83
00:25:54.96
00:25:55.55
00:25:58.19
00:26:06.56
00:26:15.57
00:26:29.76
00:26:47.55
00:26:53.43
00:26:53.84
00:26:54.77
00:27:00.30
00:27:01.56
00:27:04.76
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New Bremen
Minster
Coldwater
Marion Local
Versailles

Ft. Recovery
Coldwater
Coldwater
St. John's
Coldwater
Coldwater
Versallles
Parkway
New Bremen
Versailles
Versailles
Versailles
Marion Local
Versailles
New Bremen
Ft. Recovery
Marion Local
Marion Local
Versailles
Versailles
New Knoxville
Versailles
New Bremen
Parkway
New Bremen
New Bremen
Versailles

St. Henry
New Bremen
Versailles
Coldwater
New Bremen
Marion Local
Marion Local
New Bremen
New Bremen
Versailles
Parkway
Versailles
Parkway

Ft. Recovery
New Knoxville
Parkway
New Knoxville
New Bremen
New Knoxville
Marion Local
St. John's
New Bremen
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396
398
380
416
431
442
414
364
402
349
441
406
371
339
438
409
383
429
436
446

Lexie Cottman
Audrey Ford
Lauren Murray
Alana Wehrley
Hannah Lyons
Lauren Rismiller
Allison Miller
Emma Meyer
Raegan Roehm
Clara Barlage
Lauren Pohl

Emily Beyke
Jordan Helmlinger
Britney Klenke
Brooke Moorman
Natalie Goewert
Regan Schmiesing
Kennedy Hughes
Aiva Miller

Brooke Timmerman

SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SR

00:27:05.53
00:27:06.07
00:27:06.53
00:27:08.77
00:27:17.42
00:27:20.71
00:27:27.18
00:28:05.13
00:28:15.64
00:28:40.77
00:28:43.52
00:29:22.47
00:29:48.16
00:30:10.91
00:30:23.16
00:30:54.47
00:31:05.55
00:31:14.73
00:31:44.66
00:35:40.17
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Parkway
Parkway
New Bremen
St. Henry
Versailles
Versailles
St. Henry
Versailles
Parkway
Marion Local
Versailles
St. Henry
New Bremen
Ft. Recovery
Versailles
St. Henry
New Bremen
Versailles
Versailles
Versailles
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